Classement par équipes catégorie Benjamins Gargons (04)

Place
Gén.

1

10

11

12

13

14

Code

11069

11239

11070

11082

11068

11236

11239

11239

11075

11236

11082

11064

11068

11069

Cliquez sur 'Précédent’ pour revenir a la page précédente

Etablissement

COL JEAN MOULIN

COL NAZARETH

COL JEAN ROSTAND

COL PILATRE DE
ROZIER

COL DU CARAQUET

COL HAFFREINGUE

COL NAZARETH

COL NAZARETH

COL PAUL ELUARD

COL HAFFREINGUE

COL PILATRE DE
ROZIER

COL DAUNOU

COL DU CARAQUET

COL JEAN MOULIN

(SS: Section sportive)

Ville

LE PORTEL

ST MARTIN
BOULOGNE

MARQUISE

WIMILLE

DESVRES

BOULOGNE SUR MER

ST MARTIN
BOULOGNE

ST MARTIN
BOULOGNE

ST ETIENNE AU MONT

BOULOGNE SUR MER

WIMILLE

BOULOGNE SUR MER

DESVRES

LE PORTEL

Académie

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

Pts

58

70

98

129

140

146

231

247

248

301

340

373

390

Places

( 2+ 7+ 12+ 13+ 24)

( 6+ 11+ 16+ 17+ 20)

( 8+ 18+ 19+ 23+ 30)

( 3+ 5+ 9+ 39+ 55)

( 14+ 15+ 29+ 35+
36)

( 25+ 26+ 27+ 28+
34)

( 21+ 22+ 32+ 33+
38)

( 41+ 42+ 45+ 51+
52)

( 1+ 43+ 49+ 69+ 85)

( 40+ 44+ 50+ 54+
60)

( 57+ 58+ 59+ 61+
66)

( 46+ 62+ 71+ 74+
87)

( 65+ 67+ 70+ 80+
91)

(47+ 72+ 79+ 93+
99)



